
Austria Formel 3 Cup
Eurospeedway Lausitz

27./28.06.08
- vorläufig -

ERGEBNIS 2. Zeittraining

Pos. St. Kl Bewerber  Run

Nr. Nr.  Name Fahrzeug den Rundenzeit km/h

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  1.  38 Franz Wöss Racing

 40 Al Fardan,Hamad/BHN Dallara 307 Mercedes   10     1:38.280 166.080
  2.  12 HS-Technik

 40 Saavedra,Sebastian/COL Dallara 307 Mercedes    6     1:38.493 165.721
  3.  77 JMS Jenichen Motorsport

 40 Tiller,Patrick/AUT Dallara 304 Opel   10     1:40.714 162.066
  4.  50 HS-Technik

 40 van der Lof,Shirley/NL Dallara 304 Opel   13     1:41.426 160.929
  5.   7 Conrad Racing Sport

 42 Conrad,Thomas/GER Formel Renault    7     1:45.146 155.235
  6.  67 Chr. Zeller Motorsport

 40 Zeller,Christian/GER Dallara 307 Opel    9     1:45.889 154.146
  7.  63  40 Klinger,Wolfgang/AUT Dallara 304 Opel   13     1:46.052 153.909
  8.  18  41 Tlusty,Martin/CZ Formel Renault   12     1:46.357 153.468
  9.  66  42 Kochanski,Maurycy/PL Dallara Mugen   13     1:46.693 152.984
 10.  58  42 Stepputat,Jan/GER Formel Renault   11     1:48.823 149.990
 11.  21 Automobilklub Kielce

 42 Gil,Michal/PL Reynard VW    9     1:49.457 149.121
 12.  14  42 Ratkai,Ferenc/H Coloni Nissan   12     1:49.905 148.513
 13.   6 Conrad Racing Sport

 42 Bertsch,Hartmut/GER Formel Renault   13     1:51.196 146.789
 14.  81  41 Stribieg,Remy/F Formel Renault   12     1:51.212 146.768
 15.  82  41 Kirchdörffer,Remi/F Formel Renault   12     1:51.299 146.653
 16.  80  41 Stribieg,Gregory/F Formel Renault   10     1:53.172 144.226
 17.  24 Automobilklub Kielce

 42 Szlawski,Cecary/PL Formel Renault    9     1:54.083 143.074
 18.  68  40 Eyler,Daniel/F Dallara 302 Opel    6     1:54.637 142.383
 19.  34  42 Rokitta,Helmut/GER Formel Renault   10     1:54.786 142.198
 20.  39  42 Erichson,Lars/GER Formel Renault   10     2:13.270 122.476

Sportkomm.              Rennleiter                          Zeitnahme               Aushang:

SDO Sport-Timing / Software by S.C.S                        Tel. 0911 808508
Ausdruck 28.06.2008   10:02 Uhr
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ERGEBNIS 2. Zeittraining

Pos. St. Kl Bewerber  Run

Nr. Nr.  Name Fahrzeug den Rundenzeit km/h

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Austria Formel 3 Cup

  1.  38 Franz Wöss Racing
 40 Al Fardan,Hamad/BHN Dallara 307 Mercedes   10     1:38.280 166.080

  2.  12 HS-Technik
 40 Saavedra,Sebastian/COL Dallara 307 Mercedes    6     1:38.493 165.721

  3.  77 JMS Jenichen Motorsport
 40 Tiller,Patrick/AUT Dallara 304 Opel   10     1:40.714 162.066

  4.  50 HS-Technik
 40 van der Lof,Shirley/NL Dallara 304 Opel   13     1:41.426 160.929

  5.  67 Chr. Zeller Motorsport
 40 Zeller,Christian/GER Dallara 307 Opel    9     1:45.889 154.146

  6.  63  40 Klinger,Wolfgang/AUT Dallara 304 Opel   13     1:46.052 153.909
  7.  68  40 Eyler,Daniel/F Dallara 302 Opel    6     1:54.637 142.383

Austria Formel Renault Cup

  1.  18  41 Tlusty,Martin/CZ Formel Renault   12     1:46.357 153.468
  2.  81  41 Stribieg,Remy/F Formel Renault   12     1:51.212 146.768
  3.  82  41 Kirchdörffer,Remi/F Formel Renault   12     1:51.299 146.653
  4.  80  41 Stribieg,Gregory/F Formel Renault   10     1:53.172 144.226

INTERSERIE

  1.   7 Conrad Racing Sport
 42 Conrad,Thomas/GER Formel Renault    7     1:45.146 155.235

  2.  66  42 Kochanski,Maurycy/PL Dallara Mugen   13     1:46.693 152.984
  3.  58  42 Stepputat,Jan/GER Formel Renault   11     1:48.823 149.990
  4.  21 Automobilklub Kielce

 42 Gil,Michal/PL Reynard VW    9     1:49.457 149.121
  5.  14  42 Ratkai,Ferenc/H Coloni Nissan   12     1:49.905 148.513
  6.   6 Conrad Racing Sport

 42 Bertsch,Hartmut/GER Formel Renault   13     1:51.196 146.789
  7.  24 Automobilklub Kielce

 42 Szlawski,Cecary/PL Formel Renault    9     1:54.083 143.074
  8.  34  42 Rokitta,Helmut/GER Formel Renault   10     1:54.786 142.198
  9.  39  42 Erichson,Lars/GER Formel Renault   10     2:13.270 122.476

Sportkomm.              Rennleiter                          Zeitnahme               Aushang:

SDO Sport-Timing / Software by S.C.S                        Tel. 0911 808508
Ausdruck 28.06.2008   10:03 Uhr


